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100 Stile Libero

Villafranca (VR), Domenica 06/04/2025 ore 14:46

Cron: M - Base vasca: 25
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Atleta

STOICA ARSENIE
PIVA ZENO

HU WILLIAM
STEVANONI ZENO
VITERITTI GABRIELE
BOTTACINI PIETRO

TOMASETTO MATTHEW
MARCONI ANTONIO
DANZI ALBERTO
MANOLE GABRIEL
FACCIOLI TOBIA
FORAFO' PIETRO

CUOGHI PIETRO
LORENZIN LEONARDO
MAGRINELLI NICOLAS
SCARDONI ENRICO
SCHINAIA NICOLO'
CARRARA NICOLO'

BURATO MICHELE
CASARIN NICHOLAS
GHELLERI GIACOMO
SILION GEORGE
NESTA TOMMASO

MICHELETTO FEDERICO

POCZATEK OSKAR
MAGNABOSCO DIEGO
PULVIRENTI DAVIDE
BIRTELE MATTIA
BONOMINI ZENO
CEBAN VALENTINO

5" G.ta Circuito Propaganda VR

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Societa

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

NEW FREE TIME ASD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
SIS NUOTO VERONA ASD

SIS NUOTO VERONA ASD

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

NUOVE CONCESSIONI SPORTIVE SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

NEW FREE TIME ASD

NEW FREE TIME ASD
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

GAM SSD - ARBIZZANO

NEW FREE TIME ASD
FREE TIME ASD

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD
FIN PLUS VERONA SSD
SIS NUOTO VERONA ASD
NEW FREE TIME ASD

SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
FREE TIME ASD

SIS NUOTO VERONA ASD
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

FIN PLUS VERONA SSD

Foglion. 1
06/04/2025

Cat.: Allievi M

Tempo Pti

ASS
01:50.6
01:52.5
02:07.7

ASS

ASS

01:32.1
01:40.9
01:53.2
ASS
01:51.1
01:43.4

01:40.5
01:37.9
01:40.6
01:42.4
ASS
01:44.1

01:35.9
01:36.1
01:34.0
ASS
01:38.1
01:37.2

01:32.0
01:36.7
01:24.0
01:23.8
01:31.4
01:36.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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